
   

                      CHACHA NEHRU BAL CHIKITSALAYA 

   
            (An Autonomous Institute under Govt. of NCT of Delhi)                                         

                            Geeta Colony, Delhi : 110031 

                               

                                                      RESULT NOTICE 

 The interviews for the following posts of Senior Residents on adhoc basis were held on 
01.10.2021 at Chacha Nehru Bal Chikitsalaya, Geeta Colony, Delhi-31. The names of 
successful candidates selected on adhoc basis are as under:- 
 
 Senior Resident (Paediatrics) 

 
S. No NAME OF THE CANDIDATE D.O.B CATEGORY 

1. Dr. Rajeev G.C. 01.02.1993 UR 

2. Dr. Anmol 02.04.1991 UR 

3. Dr. Srihari Adhikari 29.06.1986 UR 

4. Dr. Madan Lal 25.12.1982 OBC 

 
Senior Resident (Ped. Surgery) 

 

1. Dr. Rishabh Jain 15.12.1988 UR 

2. Dr. Chandrodaya Kumar 01.08.1990 UR 

 
Senior Resident (Dermatology) 

 

1. Dr. Rekha Yadav 09.12.1994 UR 

 
Senior Resident (Anesthesia) 
 

1. Dr.  Anshika Yadav 30.10.1993 UR 

2. Dr. Manvi Gupta 134.05.1990 UR 

 
Senior Resident (Microbiology) 

 

1. Dr. Mohd. Ahsan Imam 27.09.1989 UR 

 

The offer of appointment to the successful candidates is being sent by post.  Further, 
successful candidates are advised to join their duties on the dates as mentioned in their offer of 
appointment.                                                                

    
    
 Sd/------                                                                                                                     
(DR. MAMTA JAJOO) 

                          HEAD OF OFFICE  

 

 

 



 

  

                      CHACHA NEHRU BAL CHIKITSALAYA 
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Merit list of candidates appeared in the interview for the post of 
Senior  Residents  held on 01.10.2021 

 
Senior Resident (Pediatrics) 

S. No. Name DOB Category 
Total marks obtained 
out of 50 marks 

1. Dr. Rajeev G.C. 01.02.1993 UR 
29 

2. Dr. Anmol 02.04.1991 UR 
28 

3. Dr. Srihari Adhikari 29.06.1986 UR 
27 

4. Dr. Madan Lal 25.12.1982 OBC 
26 

 
Senior Resident (Ped. Surgery) 

S. No NAME OF THE CANDIDATE D.O.B Category Total marks obtained 

out of 50 marks 

1. Dr. Rishabh Jain 15.12.1988 UR 42 

2. Dr. Chandrodaya Kumar 01.08.1990 UR 40 

 
Senior Resident (Dermatology) 

S. No NAME OF THE CANDIDATE D.O.B Category Total marks obtained 

out of 50 marks 

1. Dr. Rekha Yadav 09.12.1994 UR 45 

2. Dr. Koswinder Vats 19.07.1994 UR 42 

3. Dr. Molisha Bhandari 29.05./1993 UR 41 

4. Dr. Charvi Chanana 15.02.1994 UR 40 

5. Dr. Ishika  13.08.1993 UR 39 

 
Senior Resident (Anesthesia) 

S. 

No 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE D.O.B Category Total marks obtained 

out of 50 marks 

1. Dr.  Anshika Yadav 30.10.1993 UR 35 

2. Dr. Manvi Gupta 134.05.1990 UR 32 

 
Senior Resident (Microbiology) 

S. No NAME OF THE CANDIDATE D.O.B Category Total marks obtained 

out of 50 marks 

1. Dr. Mohd. Ahsan Imam 27.09.1989 UR 35 

   
               
                                                                                                                            Sd/------                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                               (DR. MAMTA JAJOO) 
                               HEAD OF OFFICE 

 

 

 


